
Stormwater Advisory Group Members 
 
 

Name Representing Phone Email 
Bruce Barnett  Citizen-At-Large Clarkston  758-2071 

208-791-4362 
bruceb1119@cableone.net  

Debbie Asplund  Contractors/Builders 746-5452 
208-791-3339 

debbieasp@cableone.net   

Dick White Developers/Realtors  758-4789 
743-6575 

dwhite@lewiston.com  

Don Nuxoll Utility Company 509-758-3241 donnn@cableone.net 

Doug Higgins  Citizen-At-Large Clarkston 751-1619 
509-954-6228 

dchiggins@cableone.net  

Greg Godwin  Asotin School District 
 

243-1100  ggodwin@aasd.wednet.edu  

Jeff Cornish  Business-At-Large Asotin 
County 

758-5296  jeffreycornish@hotmail.com  

Jerry Brotnov Architects 
 

758-2512 brotarch@clearwire.net 

Jim Martin City of Clarkston 509-758-1662 jemartin@cableone.net 

Joel Ristau Asotin County 509-243-2074 jristau@co.asotin.wa.us 

John Claassen Citizen-At-Large Asotin 
 

243-8958 steelheadjohn@tds.net  

John Fales  Citizen-At-Large Asotin County 758-3406 
208-790-4424 

N/A 

John Larson  Landscapers  
 

758-1543 apexhydro@gmail.com 

John Smith  Business-At-Large Clarkston 
 

751-1452 jtcbcbitty@hotmail.com  

John Watson  Engineers 
 

743-3818  jwatson@riedeseleng.com  

Judy Thompson  Non-Profit Organizations 
 

758-5751 x 211  mema@clearwire.net  

Justin Wilson  Citizen-At-Large Asotin 746-0938 
208-790-3860 

justin.wilson@tdhlewiston.com  

Pete Lewis  Clarkston School District 769-5535 
509-254-1220 

lewisp@csdk12.org  

Robert Uhrich Business-At-Large Asotin  
 

758-9894 robert@rguarchitecture.net  



Stormwater Advisory Group Members 
 
 

Name Representing Phone Email 
Ron Scheibe  Citizen-At-Large Asotin County 

 
256-3352 rscheibe@cpcinternet.com  

Ronnie Mock  WA Dept of Transportation  
 

758-6401 mockr@wsdot.wa.gov  

Scott Broyles City of Asotin 509-758-1636 attorney@clarkston.com 

Tim Simpson  Utility Company 
 

758-1010  tsimpson@asotinpud.org  

Wanda Keefer  Port of Clarkston 758-5272 wandaport@clarkston.com  

 


